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60m Men60m Men
Round 1 1 FEB 2019 / 18:55

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 CISSÉ Arthur CIV 96 3 6.57 Q =PB
2 KRANZ Kevin GER 98 4 6.60 q PB
3 PRESCOD Reece GBR 96 4 6.63 Q
4 TORTU Filippo ITA 98 3 6.63 q
5 HARTMANN Joshua GER 99 5 6.67 q
5 STROMŠÍK Zdenek CZE 94 5 6.67 q =SB
7 HAMILTON Austin SWE 97 2 6.72
8 AL HARTHI Barakat OMA 88 6 6.73 SB
9 SCHMIDT Roy GER 91 6 6.77

10 REUS Julian GER 88 2 6.81
11 BRANDNER Luis GER 00 1 6.82
12 JAKUBCZYK Lucas GER 85 1 6.95

60m Men
Heat 1 1 FEB 2019 / 18:55

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 PRESCOD Reece GBR 96 4 0.139 6.63 Q
2 TORTU Filippo ITA 98 3 0.153 6.63 q
3 HARTMANN Joshua GER 99 5 0.128 6.67 q
4 AL HARTHI Barakat OMA 88 6 0.122 6.73 SB
5 REUS Julian GER 88 2 0.131 6.81
6 JAKUBCZYK Lucas GER 85 1 0.162 6.95

60m Men
Heat 2 1 FEB 2019 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 CISSÉ Arthur CIV 96 3 0.131 6.57 Q =PB
2 KRANZ Kevin GER 98 4 0.130 6.60 q PB
3 STROMŠÍK Zdenek CZE 94 5 0.112 6.67 q =SB
4 HAMILTON Austin SWE 97 2 0.161 6.72
5 SCHMIDT Roy GER 91 6 0.124 6.77
6 BRANDNER Luis GER 00 1 0.116 6.82

Qualification:  First in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

60m Men
Final 1 FEB 2019 / 19:55

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 PRESCOD Reece GBR 96 4 0.146 6.53 PB
2 CISSÉ Arthur CIV 96 3 0.144 6.53 PB
3 TORTU Filippo ITA 98 6 0.143 6.59
4 KRANZ Kevin GER 98 5 0.145 6.61 =PB
5 STROMŠÍK Zdenek CZE 94 2 0.124 6.68
6 HARTMANN Joshua GER 99 1 0.142 6.69
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60m Hurdles Men60m Hurdles Men
1 FEB 2019 / 19:35

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 MARTINOT-LAGARDE Pascal FRA 91 3 0.161 7.62 SB
2 TRABER Gregor GER 92 4 0.130 7.65 SB
3 BAJI Balázs HUN 89 5 0.144 7.76
4 BALNUWEIT Erik GER 88 2 0.119 7.77
5 VOGEL Martin GER 92 6 0.148 7.84 SB
6 NOGA Artur POL 88 1 0.129 7.85

Pole Vault Men
1 FEB 2019 / 18:20

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 KENDRICKS Sam USA 92 8 5.86 WL
2 LISEK Piotr POL 92 7 5.76
3 WOJCIECHOWSKI Pawel POL 89 5 5.76 SB
4 SOBERA Robert POL 91 3 5.66 SB
5 MOHR Malte GER 86 1 5.56 SB
6 BRAZ da SILVA Thiago BRA 93 6 5.56
6 LITA BAEHRE Bo Kanda GER 99 4 5.56
8 JOSEPH Stanley FRA 91 2 5.46 SB

 

Height Progression 5.21 5.36 5.46 5.56 5.66 5.76 5.86 6.01

Discus Mixed
1 FEB 2019 / 21:15

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 MÜLLER Nadine GER 85 4 63.89 PB
2 WEISSHAIDINGER Lukas AUT 92 7 63.06
3 WIERIG Martin GER 87 6 62.55
4 VITA Claudine GER 96 2 62.19
5 HARTING Christoph GER 90 8 61.06
6 ISENE Ola NOR 95 5 60.77
7 CRAFT Shanice GER 93 3 60.23
8 CÁ Liliana POR 86 1 44.33

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

50m Boys
Schools Cup 2009 1 FEB 2019 / 17:04

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 MÄRZ Oskar GER 09 4 0.181 7.87
2 FROLOV Maksim GER 09 2 0.141 7.91
3 NORD Fritz GER 09 5 0.147 7.92
4 TOLU Lino GER 09 3 0.290 8.06
5 MICHAELIS Martin GER 09 1 0.184 8.08
6 WÜST Filo GER 09 6 0.198 8.30
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50m Boys50m Boys
Schools Cup 2008 1 FEB 2019 / 17:12

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 NDIOGOU Pape-Omar GER 08 3 0.115 7.23
2 STREHL Joshua GER 08 5 0.232 7.83
3 SIEWE Nereese GER 08 6 0.154 7.84
4 KHALAF Raman GER 08 1 0.168 7.91
5 SOSNICK Joshua GER 08 2 0.140 7.99
6 SIEGERT Simeon GER 08 4 0.162 8.01

50m Mascot Race
1 FEB 2019 / 17:40

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 HERTHINHO Hertha BSC GER 4 19.30
2 FUCHSI Füchse Berlin GER 5 20.89
3 CHARLY BR Volleys GER 3 21.23
4 BULLY Eisbären Berlin GER 6 23.06
5 ALBATROS Alba Berlin GER 1 23.41
6 RITTER KEULE 1. FC Union Berlin GER 2 23.44

20x50m Relay
Schools Cup Finals 1 FEB 2019 / 17:30

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 Grüner Campus Malchow GER 2 2:42.76
2 Kolibri-Grundschule GER 4 2:43.28
3 Gustav-Dreyer-Grundschule GER 3 2:43.67
4 Grundschule am Ritterfeld GER 6 2:46.65
5 Schliemann-Grundschule GER 1 2:50.65
6 Schule am Sandsteinweg GER 5 2:54.18

50m Junior Wheelchair Race
1 FEB 2019 / 17:20

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 GÜNTHER Jannes GER 03 3 10.91
2 JAGODZINSKI Maximilian GER 02 2 11.72
3 WEHMEIER Florian GER 06 4 12.24
4 SCHMITZ Denis GER 91 5 13.87
5 DONATH Amos GER 10 1 14.66
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60m Women60m Women
Round 1 1 FEB 2019 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 AWUAH Kristal GBR 99 3 7.25 Q PB
2 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 96 4 7.26 q
3 SEIDLOVÁ Klára CZE 94 6 7.31 q SB
4 BURCHELL Remona JAM 91 3 7.34 Q
5 EVANS Gayon JAM 90 5 7.35 q SB
6 MAYER Sina GER 95 5 7.39 q SB
7 BUTZEK Chantal GER 97 1 7.39 SB
8 AKPE-MOSES Gina IRL 99 6 7.45 PB
9 AL AMEERI Hajar Saad BRN 95 2 7.51

10 DÖNICKE Victoria GER 99 2 7.54
11 WILLIAMS Bianca GBR 93 4 7.55
12 STENGER Serena GER 00 1 7.83

60m Women
Heat 1 1 FEB 2019 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 AWUAH Kristal GBR 99 3 0.137 7.25 Q PB
2 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 96 4 0.192 7.26 q
3 SEIDLOVÁ Klára CZE 94 6 0.143 7.31 q SB
4 EVANS Gayon JAM 90 5 0.143 7.35 q SB
5 AL AMEERI Hajar Saad BRN 95 2 0.124 7.51
6 STENGER Serena GER 00 1 0.196 7.83

60m Women
Heat 2 1 FEB 2019 / 19:25

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 BURCHELL Remona JAM 91 3 0.139 7.34 Q
2 MAYER Sina GER 95 5 0.142 7.39 q SB
3 BUTZEK Chantal GER 97 1 0.116 7.39 SB
4 AKPE-MOSES Gina IRL 99 6 0.139 7.45 PB
5 DÖNICKE Victoria GER 99 2 0.125 7.54
6 WILLIAMS Bianca GBR 93 4 0.143 7.55

Qualification:  First in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

60m Women
Final 1 FEB 2019 / 20:05

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 AWUAH Kristal GBR 99 3 0.127 7.19 PB
2 SEIDLOVÁ Klára CZE 94 5 0.138 7.27 SB
3 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 96 2 0.165 7.30
4 BURCHELL Remona JAM 91 4 0.147 7.30 SB
5 EVANS Gayon JAM 90 6 0.138 7.33 SB
6 MAYER Sina GER 95 1 0.151 7.46
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60m Hurdles Women60m Hurdles Women
Round 1 1 FEB 2019 / 18:25

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER 91 4 7.95 Q
2 ROLEDER Cindy GER 89 3 8.01 Q SB
3 HERMAN Elvira BLR 97 4 8.05 q
4 IVANCEVIC Andrea CRO 84 3 8.10 q
5 KOZÁK Luca HUN 96 5 8.15 q
6 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 96 6 8.18 q
7 OFILI Cindy GBR 94 2 8.26
8 BENDRAT Stephanie AUT 91 5 8.28
9 HAMMERSCHMIDT Vanessa GER 98 1 8.40 =PB

10 ZAPALSKA Monika GER 94 6 8.42
11 MÜLLER Viktoria GER 96 1 8.48

BERINGS Eline BEL 86 2 DQ R 162.8

60m Hurdles Women
Heat 1 1 FEB 2019 / 18:25

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER 91 4 0.124 7.95 Q
2 IVANCEVIC Andrea CRO 84 3 0.145 8.10 q
3 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 96 6 0.141 8.18 q
4 BENDRAT Stephanie AUT 91 5 0.123 8.28
5 HAMMERSCHMIDT Vanessa GER 98 1 0.156 8.40 =PB

BERINGS Eline BEL 86 2 F1 DQ R 162.8

60m Hurdles Women
Heat 2 1 FEB 2019 / 18:35

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 ROLEDER Cindy GER 89 3 0.111 8.01 Q SB
2 HERMAN Elvira BLR 97 4 0.143 8.05 q
3 KOZÁK Luca HUN 96 5 0.155 8.15 q
4 OFILI Cindy GBR 94 2 0.169 8.26
5 ZAPALSKA Monika GER 94 6 0.142 8.42
6 MÜLLER Viktoria GER 96 1 0.159 8.48

Qualification:  First in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

60m Hurdles Women
Final 1 FEB 2019 / 19:45

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER 91 4 0.121 7.89 WL
2 ROLEDER Cindy GER 89 3 0.126 7.91 SB
3 HERMAN Elvira BLR 97 5 0.142 7.97 PB
4 KOZÁK Luca HUN 96 2 0.153 8.07 =PB
5 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 96 1 0.138 8.12 PB
6 IVANCEVIC Andrea CRO 84 6 0.137 8.21
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Long Jump WomenLong Jump Women
1 FEB 2019 / 18:50

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 MIHAMBO Malaika GER 94 9 6.99 WL,MR,PB
2 BEKH-ROMANCHUK Maryna UKR 95 3 6.73 PB
3 ŠPANOVIC Ivana SRB 90 8 6.65
4 BALTA Ksenija EST 86 7 6.56
5 ROTARU Alina ROU 93 5 6.49
6 GARDAŠEVIC Milica SRB 98 4 6.37
7 ARGÜELLES Yarianny CUB 84 2 6.28 SB
8 MOGUENARA-TAROUM Sosthene GER 89 6 6.16
9 JOYEUX Caroline GER 01 1 5.95

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

Rank Name Nat born Order Result
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

50m Girls
Schools Cup 2009 1 FEB 2019 / 17:00

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 MERBACH Marlene GER 09 3 0.203 8.00
2 GROSS Malika GER 09 4 0.141 8.06
3 ZEIDLER Jolina GER 09 2 0.180 8.16
4 DORNBRUCH Jara GER 09 1 0.239 8.17
5 BETZOLD Fabienne GER 09 6 0.228 8.43
6 KUNKEL Fiona GER 09 5 0.206 8.58

50m Girls
Schools Cup 2008 1 FEB 2019 / 17:08

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction
time Result

1 ALLIEN Lara GER 08 3 0.166 7.53
2 REIMANN Asaria GER 08 2 7.85
3 SCHÜTZ Lilia Cäcilie GER 08 4 0.172 7.89
4 BRANDES Emma GER 08 5 7.97
5 LOEWENTHAL Carlotta GER 08 1 0.124 7.98
6 SCHUSTER Lotta GER 08 6 0.169 8.10

Legend
=PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best MR MEETING RECORD ms Millisecond
PB Personal Best SB Season Best WL INDOOR WORLD LEAD
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